Display Advertising Rates

Member

Color Editorial Section
Full Page Color

Full Page B&W

% Page Color

% Page B&W

% Page Color

¥ Page B&W

Preferred Placements
Page One

Page Facing

Table of Contents
Page Facing

Area Map

$1,695
$1,496
$995
$895
$695
$645

$1,795

$1,795

$1,795

BROOKLINE

Chamber of Commerce

business » community » connections

2019 - 2020 Community Guide & Business Directory

Book Size: 5 % x 8 % inches, Circulation: 5,000 copies

Ad Deadline: June 1%, 2019

Non-Member

$1,895
$1,695
$1,195
$1,095
$895
$845

$1,995

$1,995

$1,995

Black & White Buyers Guide Section

All B&W
Full Page
7 Page
¥ Page
1/8 Page

Covers (color)
Outside Back
Inside Front
Inside Back

$1,495
$895
$495
$295

$2,495
$1,895
$1,895

$1,695
$1,095
$695
$495

$2,695
$2,095
$2,095

Directories can be picked up at The Brookline
Chamber of Commerce, 251 Harvard Street.

All payments are due 30 days after invoice.
Checks payable to: Brookline Chamber of
Commerce, 251 Harvard Street, #1, Brookline,
MA 02446.

We accept American Express, Visa, MasterCard,
and Discover.

Contact: Debbie@BrooklineChamber.com

Ad Sizes

Size Width Height
Full Page 4% x 7%”
% Page Horizontal 4%" x 3%”
% Page Vertical 2% x 7%
% Page Horizontal 43%" x 14"
% Page Vertical 2% x 3%”
1/8 Page 2% x 1%”

Chamber Members get complimentary listings in the Membership Section and Classified Guide Sections of the Directory.



