

business • community • connections

2019 - 2020 Community Guide & Business Directory

Book Size: 5 ½ x 8 ½ inches, Circulation: 5,000 copies

Ad Deadline: June 1st, 2019

Display Advertising Rates

	Member	Non-Member	Directories can be picked up at The Brookline Chamber of Commerce, 251 Harvard Street.
Color Editorial Sec	ction		
Full Page Color	\$1,695	\$1,895	All payments are due 30 days after invoice.
Full Page B&W	\$1,496	\$1,695	Checks payable to: Brookline Chamber of
1/2 Page Color	\$995	\$1,195	Commerce, 251 Harvard Street, #1, Brookline,
½ Page B&W	\$895	\$1,095	MA 02446.
¼ Page Color	\$695	\$895	We accept American Express, Visa, MasterCard,
¼ Page B&W	\$645	\$845	and Discover.
Preferred Placements			Contact: Debbie@BrooklineChamber.com
Page One	\$1,795	\$1,995	
Page Facing	, ,	, ,	
Table of Contents	\$1,795	\$1,995	
Page Facing			
Area Map	\$1,795	\$1,995	Ad Sizes
Black & White Buyers Guide Section			Size Width Height
All B&W			Full Page 4 ¾" x 7 ¾"
Full Page	\$1,495	\$1,695	½ Page Horizontal 4 ¾" x 3 ¾"
½ Page	\$895	\$1,095	½ Page Vertical 2 ¼" x 7 ¾"
¼ Page	\$495	\$695	<pre>¼ Page Horizontal 4¾" x 1¾"</pre>
1/8 Page	\$295	\$495	<pre>¼ Page Vertical 2 ¼" x 3 ¾"</pre>
			1/8 Page 2 1/4" x 1 1/4"
Covers (color)			
Outside Back	\$2,495	\$2,695	
Inside Front	\$1,895	\$2,095	
Inside Back	\$1,895	\$2,095	